
poř. jméno han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra celkem cel+han Ø poř.kval.Ø kval. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem cel+han Ø turnaj fir o Ø finále skok
1 Lorenc Jaroslav 220 211 225 656 656 218,67 2 218,67 178 159 215 265 1035,67 1035,67 210,43 20 204,25 1
2 Homola Lukáš 259 245 225 729 729 243,00 1 243,00 195 191 198 193 1020,00 1020,00 215,14 19 194,25 -1
3 Prokůpek Pavel 10 149 197 179 525 555 175,00 9 185,00 180 211 183 204 963,00 1003,00 186,14 18 194,50 6
4 Szakos Oto 142 181 184 507 507 169,00 16 169,00 159 198 246 213 985,00 985,00 189,00 17 204,00 12
5 Homola Ladislav 145 180 162 487 487 162,33 18 162,33 180 215 221 202 980,33 980,33 186,43 16 204,50 13
6 Holub čák Petr 211 184 158 553 553 184,33 10 184,33 178 201 192 220 975,33 975,33 192,00 15 197,75 4
7 Pádárová Ivana 12 176 172 169 517 553 172,33 10 184,33 178 164 206 170 902,33 950,33 176,43 14 179,50 3
8 Szakosová Jana 20 182 141 139 462 522 154,00 14 174,00 157 168 179 184 862,00 942,00 164,29 13 172,00 6
9 Prokůpková Alena 10 169 174 229 572 602 190,67 5 200,67 225 136 162 167 890,67 930,67 180,29 12 172,50 -4
10 Stulíková Dagmar 12 131 174 187 492 528 164,00 13 176,00 188 180 159 171 874,00 922,00 170,00 11 174,50 3
11 Růžička Karel 248 192 191 631 631 210,33 3 210,33 164 166 170 199 909,33 909,33 190,00 10 174,75 -8
12 Pour Old řich 223 187 180 590 590 196,67 6 196,67 186 170 157 192 901,67 901,67 185,00 9 176,25 -6
13 Hojdar Josef 224 179 177 580 580 193,33 8 193,33 139 190 199 179 900,33 900,33 183,86 8 176,75 -5
14 Kůsová Boleslava 12 170 163 145 478 514 159,33 15 171,33 144 182 167 176 840,33 888,33 163,86 7 167,25 1
15 Kůs Otta 5 192 193 181 566 581 188,67 7 193,67 154 181 143 190 861,67 881,67 176,29 6 167,00 -8
16 Sklená ř Jiří 248 189 189 626 626 208,67 4 208,67 190 166 148 159 871,67 871,67 184,14 5 165,75 -12
17 Mrviš Dušan 5 162 136 171 469 484 156,33 20 161,33 159 161 168 159 808,33 828,33 159,43 4 161,75 3
18 Pádár Karel 5 208 160 156 524 539 174,67 12 179,67 150 155 162 140 786,67 806,67 161,57 3 151,75 -6
19 Kubík František 160 169 158 487 487 162,33 18 162,33 190 158 149 147 806,33 806,33 161,57 2 161,00 -1
20 Holubi čka Ji ří 10 138 179 145 462 492 154,00 17 164,00 122 165 163 147 761,00 801,00 151,29 1 149,25 -3

Strikeland Chomutov - jednotlivci - červenec
kvalifikace finále
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1 Holub čák Petr 21 22 16 28 24 14 15 140

2 Pour Old řich 17 17 22 22 28 15 9 130

3 Szakos Oto 18 10 21 15 21 17 102

4 Šteffek Milan st. 19 18 6 17 25 11 96

5 Stulík Ji ří 11 27 24 18 12 92

6 Růžička Karel 16 8 20 18 17 1 10 90

7 Mužík Michal 20 29 15 17 81

8 Heligr Ond řej 14 23 7 7 26 77

9 Stulíková Dagmar 9 20 13 11 11 11 75

10 Sklená ř Jiří 15 2 5 26 16 5 69

11 Mrviš Dušan 7 5 18 10 14 9 4 67

12 Homola Ladislav 1 28 16 6 16 67

13 Horčička Lumír 8 24 12 14 3 2 63

14 Kůsová Boleslava 10 12 10 8 13 7 60

15 Heligr Petr 14 29 16 59

16 Szakosová Jana 9 4 6 27 13 59

17 Čepelák Josef 4 25 27 56

18 Polák Ladislav 20 23 13 56

19 Kůs Otta 15 17 9 9 6 56

20 Soukupová Monika 25 22 8 55

21 Kubík František 13 6 11 12 5 4 2 53

22 Homola Lukáš 30 19 49

23 Hojdar Josef 13 20 7 8 48

24 Nedbálek Václav 12 21 8 5 46

25 Čespiva Ivan 6 16 21 43

26 Holubi čka Ji ří 5 3 19 1 4 6 1 39

27 Forman Ji ří 3 14 3 2 1 10 33

28 Prokůpek Pavel 10 5 18 33

29 Fisek Roman 23 8 31

30 Bláha Karel 2 7 2 4 12 3 30

31 Soukup Martin 26 26

32 Gutwirthová Lucie 19 7 26

33 Terich Milan 19 1 20

34 Lorenc Jaroslav 20 20

35 Češpiva Ivan 19 19

36 Havlíček Zden ěk st. 4 9 2 15

37 Blail Adolf 15 15

38 Pádárová Ivana 14 14

39 Novotná Hana 13 13

40 Prokůpková Alena 12 12

41 Novotný Petr 11 11

42 Ladžov Alexandr 3 3

43 Pádár Karel 3 3

44 Soukup Richard 1 1

Celkové hodnocení turnaje jednotlivců


